
HALAL INTLWEGMANS
SHUTTLE

Effective 01/22/22
(Subject to change with notice)

CV Pick Up Location:
In front of CV Lodge

Wegmans
Pick Up Location:

In front of store (Alberta Drive)

Walmart
Pick Up Location:

In front of store (Sheridan Drive)

Spring 2022

SATURDAYSATURDAY

FACE COVERINGS
MUST BE WORN AT
ALL TIMES WHILE
ON THE SHUTTLE

3:30pm

LODGE UNIV. STATION
ARRIVEDEPART DEPART DEPARTARRIVE

5:15pm

3:15pm

11:40am

11:10am11:00am

12:15pm

12:55pm

2:10pm

3:55pm

1:30pm

4:35pm

11:10am

1:45pm 1:50pm

11:20am 11:20am

4:50pm 4:55pm

ARRIVE DEPART

GALLERIA MALL
DEPARTARRIVE

11:25am

12:00pm

11:25am

11:55am

2:15pm

5:05pm

1:10pm 1:15pm

2:20pm

4:10pm 4:15pm

5:30pm 5:35pm

University Station
Pick Up Location:

In front of station

Galleria Mall
Pick Up Location:

Stop sign near 5 Guys
restaurant entrance

TARGET
ARRIVE DEPART

1:10pm 1:15pm

11:55am 12:00pm

12:30pm 12:30pm 12:35pm 12:35pm

1:45pm 1:50pm

2:15pm 2:20pm

3:30pm 3:35pm 3:35pm

4:10pm 4:15pm

4:50pm 4:55pm

5:05pm

5:30pm 5:35pm

Halal International
Pick Up Location:

In front of store

PLEASE NOTE:
For these runs,
the shuttle will

stop at
University

Station

FreeText
SPRING 2023


