





LODGE	UNIV. STATION		WEGMANS		HALAL INTL		GALLERIA MALL		TARGET	
DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART
11:00am	11:10am	11:10am	11:20am	11:20am	11:25am	11:25am				
11:40am							11:55am	11:55am	12:00pm	12:00pm
12:15pm	★ PLEASE NOTE: ★ For these runs, the shuttle will stop at University Station		12:30pm	12:30pm	12:35pm	12:35pm				
12:55pm							1:10pm	1:10pm	1:15pm	1:15pm
1:30pm			1:45pm	1:45pm	1:50pm	1:50pm				
2:10pm							2:15pm	2:15pm	2:20pm	2:20pm
3:15pm			3:30pm	3:30pm	3:35pm	3:35pm				
3:55pm							4:10pm	4:10pm	4:15pm	4:15pm
4:35pm			★ 4:50pm	4:50pm 👈	4:55pm 🜟	4:55pm 🌟				
	5:05pm	5:05pm								
5:15pm							5:30pm	5:30pm	5:35pm	5:35pm

Effective 01/22/22

(Subject to change with notice)

CV Pick Up Location:

In front of CV Lodge

Wegmans **Pick Up Location:**

In front of store (Alberta Drive)

Walmart Pick Up Location:In front of store (Sheridan Drive)

University Station Pick Up Location:

In front of station

Galleria Mall Pick Up Location: Stop sign near 5 Guys

restaurant entrance

Halal International Pick Up Location:

In front of store

